Position

Executive Director of Planning
and Natural Resources
Recharge Planning Manager

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Department

Planning & Watershed
Management

Planning & Watershed
Management
Planning & Watershed
Management

Planning & Watershed
Management

Total Wages

$220,054

$170,742

$143,399

$103,821

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$59,098
$53,799

$35,540

$30,553



