Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director of Planning and Natural Resources		Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Management	\$220,054	\$59,098
Recharge Planning Manager		Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Management	\$170,742	\$53,799
Principal Planner		Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Management	\$143,399	\$35,540
Senior Planner		Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Management	\$103,821	\$30,553